FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
SR-EOV24 Series Long life and safety Vertical
industry integration ensures more than 5000 cycles
with 80% DoD. >>> EOV24-5.0S-S1
EOV24-10.0S-S1 EOV24-5.0U-S1
EOV24-10.0U-S1 Easy to install and use I ntegr ad
iv rt s, y ouq ck l. Small size, minimizing installation
time and cost Compact and stylish design suitable
for your sweet home environment.
SR-EOV series energy storage system supports the
capacity expansion with up to four energy storage
modules. 5KWH 10KWH 15KWH 20KWH.
SRNESolarCo.,Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutongIsland,NeihuanRoad,Xixiang,Shen
zhen,China T:+860755-26458295
F:+860755-27325578 E:master@szshuori W:
SR-EOV24 Series Long life and safety Vertical
industry integration ensures more than 5000 cycles
with 80% DoD. >>> EOV24-5.0S-S1
EOV24-10.0S-S1 EOV24-5.0U-S1
EOV24-10.0U-S1. Easy to install and use Integrated
inverter design, easy to use and quick to install.
Small size, minimizing installation time and cost
Compact and stylish design suitable
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 1 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
SR-EOV24-20.0S-S1 20.48kWh 3500W 230Vac
50Hz 0? 1/2 ?80A 4000W SR-EOV24-20.0U-S1
20.48kWh 3500W 120Vac 60Hz 0? 1/2 ?80A
4000W. SRNESolarCo.,Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutongIsland,NeihuanRoad,Xixiang,Shen
zhen,China T:+860755-26458295
F:+860755-27325578 E:master@szshuori W:
Page10of51
??? Package Model: SR-EOV24-5.0S-S1 ??? Long
Life: 5000 Cycles @ 80% DOD ??? Easy To Install
& Use ??? Multiple Working Modes ??? Fast &
Flexible Charging ??? Scalability: Up to 4 Batteries
In ???
SR-EOV24-5.0S-S1 SR-EOV24-10.0S-S1
SR-EOV24-5.0U-S1 SR-EOV24-10.0U-S1 1 2 1 2
5.12kWh 10.24kWh 5.12kWh 10.24kWh 200AH
400AH 200AH 400AH 100kg 170kg 100kg 170kg
1190x600x184mm 1800x600x184mm
1190x600x184mm 1800x600x184mm LiFePO4
25.6V Number of batteries Battery Energy Battery
Capacity Weight Dimension Lx Dx H Battery Type
???
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 2 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
RNE 3.5kW Vertical Energy Storage System ???
SR-EOV24; Model SR-EOV24; Long Life & Safety
??? Vertical Industry Integration Ensures More Than
5000 Cycles with 80% DoD.  Inverter Model
(SR-EOV24-3.5S-C1) Solar Charge Type: MPPT;
Maximum Output Power: 4000W; PV Charging
Current Range: 0-80A; PV Operating Voltage
Range: 120-500V;
SRNE SR-EOV24 Energy Storage Battery
EN.pdf,File version: V 1.1 SR-EOV24 Vertical
Energy Storage System User Manual V 1.1 SRNE
SolarCo.,Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutongIsland,NeihuanRoad,Xixiang,Shen
zhen,China T:+860755-26458295 E:master@ Page
1of51 F:+860755-27325578 W: File version: V 1.1
1. Instructions
SRNE Vertical Energy Storage System is a
cutting-edge all-in-one solution integrating a
powerful 3.5KW inverter with a robust 5KW battery,
revolutionizing your energy storage capabilities.
Battery Technical Specifications: Battery Model:
SR-EOV24-5.0A-E1 Number Of Batteries: 1 Battery
Energy: 5.12KWH Battery Capacity: 200AH Weight:
100Kg Dimension: 1190mmL x 600mmD ???
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 3 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
SRNE ALL-IN-ONE Vertical Hybrid Pure Sine Wave
Inverter 3.5KW 24V, Built In MPPT, Max I/P
PWR:4000W, PV/AC Charging Current:0~80A, Max
O/P Current:30A + 5.12KW 200AH Battery, Voltage
Range:22.4~28.8V, 80% DoD, RS485/CAN/WIFI,
100Kg, IP20Vertical Hybrid Pure Sine Wave Inverter
Feature Package Model: SR-EOV24-5.0S-S1 Long
Life: 5000 Cycles @ 80%
RNE 3.5kW Vertical Energy Storage System ???
SR-EOV24; Model SR-EOV24; Long Life & Safety
??? Vertical Industry Integration Ensures More Than
5000 Cycles with 80% DoD. Easy Installation ???
Suitable for your sweet home environment.
Equipped with Multiple working modes.
SKU: SR-EOV24-3.5K-5KWH Categories: Solar &
Wind Generators, Street Lighting & Solar Kits.
Description Description. 3.5KW 25.6VDC 1PH
5.12KWH ESS C/W INV. AND LIFEP04 BATTERY.
Related products. 48VDC 4.8KWH LiFePO4 WALL
MOUNTED BATTERY 680X495X190MM R
53,714.00 Original price was: R53,714.00.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 4 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
SR-EOV24-5.0S-S1 SR-EOV24-10.0S-S1
SR-EOV24-5.0U-S1 SR-EOV24-10.0U-S1 1 2 1 2
5.12kWh 10.24kWh 5.12kWh 10.24kWh 200AH
400AH 200AH 400AH 100kg 170kg 100kg 170kg
1190x600x184mm 1800x600x184mm
1190x600x184mm 1800x600x184mm LiFePO4
25.6V Number of batteries Battery Energy Battery
Capacity Weight Dimension Lx Dx H Battery Type
???
Battery Model: SR-EOV24-5.0A-E1; Number Of
Batteries: 1; Battery Energy: 5.12KWH; Battery
Capacity: 200AH; Weight: 100Kg; Dimension:
1190mmL x 600mmD x 184mmH; Battery Type:
LiFePO4; Battery Rated Voltage: 25.6V; Battery
Working Voltage Range: 22.4VDC ??? 28.8VDC;
Maximum Charging Current: 150A; Maximum
Discharging Current: 150A; DOD (Depth of
??? Inverter Model: SR-EOV24-3.5S-C1. PV
Charge ??? Solar Charge Type: MPPT ???
Maximum Input Power: 4000W ??? PV Charging
Current Range: 0A-80A ??? PV Operating Voltage
Range: 120VDC-500VDC ??? MPPT Voltage
Range: 120VDC-450VDC. AC Charge ???
Maximum Charge Power: 2240W ??? AC Charging
Current Range: 0A-80A ??? Rated Input Voltage:
220VAC-230VAC
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 5 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
FRANCE SR EOV24 3 5 S C1
??? Package Model: SR-EOV24-5.0S-S1 ??? Long
Life: 5000 Cycles @ 80% DOD ??? Easy To Install
& Use ??? Multiple Working Modes ??? Fast &
Flexible Charging ??? Scalability: Up to 4 Batteries
In Parallel
SRNE All-In-1 Vertical Energy Storage System with
3.5kW Inverter and 5.12kWh Battery - SR-EOV24
The SRNE All-In-1 Vertical Energy Storage System
seamlessly blends intelligence with user-friendly
design for efficient power ???
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 6 / 6 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl